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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD REX & PHILLIS 

JILL S & JENNIFER W

0592/0542 5/01/1986 WD Q V 2,500
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GRANTEE:
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000048547 Roof Replacement 9,500 10/31/2023

000043737 Roof Replacement 15,270 02/18/2022

18071 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/19/2001

2020HX Base Yr

231 SW ALBANY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,748 110.7400 124.03 216,804 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 1,575 100 1,575 126,976

FOP 290 30 87 7,014

UOP 428 20 86 6,934

2,293 1,748 140,923

BAS= N28 UOP= N12 W49 S12 E15 N10 E16 S10 E18$ W18 N10 W16
S10 W15 S2 W5  L4 D22  /E8/S3  U3 R3  FOP= S5 E20 S5 E27 N6
W20 N4 W27$ E27 S4 E20$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 739

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 2 3,000.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 0 0 3 100 60,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 576

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,600

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

67,715

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 300.00 200.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 48,600


